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Name
No F'in' Strikes
Going Spare

Pos

Strike Thieves

BTB Exiles
Sapphire 74
Barmy Army

= OO ~NO OO, WN -~

Assault & Scattery
Crutches Required

Don't Give a Split

Handicap Standings after Round 9 of 36 on 24 Nov 22

Hgh
452
498
474
420
466
433
460
426
504

Hgs
380
435
340
322
395
306
357
332
400

Hsh Hss
1246 1012
1322 1140

1299
1211

897
908

1280 1040

1223
1272
1203
1223

846
978
955
911

0 Livin' on a Spare

Won Lost Gms PinsH PinsS
48 15 27 9686 7955
41 22 27 10546 8761
34 29 27 9858 6894
31 32 27 9830 7007
30 33 27 10459 8143
29 34 27 9564 6684
27 36 27 10388 7754
27 36 27 9030 6639
26 37 27 8713 6394
22 41 27 9595 7108

463 368 1199

High Team Game Hcp
504 Barmy Army

498 Going Spare

474 Assault & Scattery

High Team Game Scr
435 Going Spare
400 Barmy Army
395 Strike Thieves

High Team Series Hcp
1322 Going Spare
1299 Assault & Scattery
1280 Strike Thieves

High Team Series Scr
1140 Going Spare
1040 Strike Thieves
1012 No F'in' Strikes

High Game Hcp (M)
282 Clint Miller
260 Carl Williams
254 Kieron Watts

High Game Scr (M)
247 Clint Miller
224 Matt Smith
208 Carl Williams

High Series Hcp (M)
715 Clint Miller
673 Matt Smith
673 James Lessey

High Series Scr (M)
605 Clint Miller
586 Matt Smith
568 James Lessey

High Game Hcp (F)
228 Jo Pilcher

High Game Scr (F)
168 Jo Pilcher

High Series Hcp (F)
617 Jo Pilcher

High Series Scr (F)
455 Jo Pilcher

Strike Thieves
Sam Denne
John Denne (c)
Matt Smith
Dom Bailey

BTB Exiles

Thomas Bridges (c)
Jo Pilcher

Gregg Pilcher

No F'in' Strikes
James Lessey
Martin Boyd (c)
Jack Denne

Going Spare
Clint Miller (c)
Andre Viljoen
Justin Shaw
Liam Cambridge

Livin' on a Spare

Dave Westerndorp (c)
Steve Taylor

Shaun Ravate

Leah Thomas

Avg Gms
50 143.6 9
42 153.0 6
27 1742 18
58 1324 21

Avg Gms
46 148.9 18
60 129.3 15

45 149.1 21
Hcp Avg Gms
29 171.3 27
39 1584 21
55 136.9 0
Hcp Avg Gms
29 171.6 21

63 125.2 9
25 176.8 12
38 159.0 12

Avg Gms
56 135.2 18
48 1455 24
47 147.0 6
69 118.3 3

Pins  Hgh Hgs Hsh
1293 203 158 598
931 227 185 610
3137 253 224 673
2782 225 168 607
Pins Hgh Hgs Hsh
2681 222 173 638
1940 228 168 617
3133 249 198 669
Pins Hgh Hgs Hsh
4627 237 206 673
3328 238 199 644
0 0 0 0
Pins Hgh Hgs Hsh
3604 282 247 715
1127 214 166 612
2122 246 216 704
1908 216 184 607
Pins Hgh Hgs Hsh
2435 225 174 594
3494 225 185 612
824 243 196 592
355 191 122 562

Hss
463
484
586
454

Hss
494
455
522

Hss
568
518

Hss
605
468
614
511

Hss
438
492
451
355

916
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Barmy Army Hcp Avg Gms Pins  Hgh Hgs Hsh Hss

Chris Kent (c) 50 143.9 21 3023 244 192 643 487

Carl Williams 52 1404 24 3371 260 208 622 460

Assault & Scattery Hcp Avg Gms Pins Hgh Hgs Hsh Hss

Paul Funnell (c) 59 131.7 21 2767 230 167 652 463

Jordan Wilcoxon 65 123.0 12 1476 244 173 647 434

Kieron Watts 47 147.2 18 2651 254 205 629 479

Don't Give a Split Hcp Avg Gms Pins Hgh Hgs Hsh Hss

Karl Pestell (c) 57 134.1 18 2415 216 169 579 438

Keith Pestell 66 122.0 15 1831 221 150 663 450

Roger Radford 56 1354 18 2438 229 173 584 428

Sapphire 74 Hcp Avg Gms Pins Hgh Hgs Hsh Hss

Chris Taaffe (c) 43 152.2 24 3653 234 190 631 505

Dean Weller 64 1244 24 2986 227 170 618 447

Crutches Required Hcp Avg Gms Pins Hgh Hgs Hsh Hss

Lewis Gillett (c) 47 147.7 27 3989 230 198 609 501

James Lynn 74 1117 27 3018 238 176 633 447

Elaine Martin 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Karen Singleton 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hcp Results Summary for Round 9. 24 Nov 22 20:00.
Team G1 G2 G3 Tot Pts Pts G1 G2 G383 Tot Team
Don't Give a Split 344 356 388 1088 5 2 362 328 378 1068 rutches Required
BTB Exiles 379 398 431 1208 7 0 329 360 390 1079 Livin'on a Spare
Sapphire 74 415 395 348 1158 4 3 347 395 356 1098 Going Spare
Strike Thieves 401 368 376 1145 0 7 437 383 392 1212 ssault & Scattery
No F'in' Strikes 408 375 393 1176 4 3 357 362 504 1223 Barmy Army
League Average Game 143.80 Round 9 Average Game 142.85
Round 10 Thu 01 Dec 22 at 08:00 PM
Going Spare 1 2 No F'in' Strikes
Crutches Required 3 4 Sapphire 74
BTB Exiles 5 6 Strike Thieves
Barmy Army 7 8 Livin'on a Spare
91

Don't Give a Split

0 Assault & Scattery



